Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar Office
Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and remote
holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) | B0C2YJTZZ1 (
GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxJ4YZWWSVatoiaPiX4uinzSzZTtpio1

Date & Time: 28/06/2023, 09:13:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in
India) | B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 -₹8.93 1 ₹347.32 12% IGST ₹41.68 ₹389.00

TOTAL: ₹41.68 ₹389.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLlTareOR0mikzM3qUvJZClPwtycpc0l

Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 23:58:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Pack of 3) | B0C3XWHRVD (
GKD000515-P3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :